GENERAL NOTES: GENERAL NOTES
(1) THESE STANDARDS ARE FOR URBAN LOTS AND ARE GENERAL IN NATURE JU R A CR ESCEN T
CERTAIN LOTS MAY REQUIRE CHANGES. 1. Surveyor is to comply with current
(2) LAWN AND SWALES SHALL HAVE A MINMUM SLOPE OF 2.0% AND A MAXIMUM o . . .
SLOPE OF 6.0%. subdivision zoning regarding setbacks in E . s B 35 " R JURA CRESCENT Ly
(3) WHERE CRADES IN EXCESS OF 6.0% ARE REQUIRED,THE MAXIMUM SLOPE laying out the work. - : — -
SHALL BE 3:1. IN ANY CASE GRADE CHANGES IN EXCESS OF 0.6M ARE TO BE ” . , =
ACCOMPUSHED BY USE OF A RETANING WALL. RETAINING WALLS HICHER THAN urveyor to confimm difference / \ . 5 = S
gés»gEm%EEWE A FENCE INSTALLED ON THE HIGH SIDE. TIMBER WALL WILL NOT between FFL ond USF before f \ ( \ { Y yd & ' ’ ‘ l l [ l l I l ] a
Fi . . . . ¥ * | . a
(4) THE MAXMUM DEPTH OF A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.3M. THE MAXIMUM provswiing M sxsevatien. ¥ it / i \ zsa0 / /I~ & JURA CRESCENT
FLOW ALLOWED IN A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE THAT FROM 6 REAR YARDS, Any discrepancies are to be reported : SAN PS8 : ©
SWALE LENGTHS SHALL NOT BE GREATER THAN 3 LOT WIDTHS. to the Builder immediately: e—k-1,00 1.5m SIDEWALK —¥—%#-1.00 & =
(5) THE MAXIMUM DEPTH OF A SIDEYARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.2m. THE GRADE 225.76 225.73 225.71 225.69 225.65 = <
ADJACENT TO THE HOUSE SHALL FOLLOW THE GRADE OF THE SWALE. THE i ; ¢ 2 - N 3 — — 1 J— w
MAXIMUM FLOW ALLOWED IN A SIDE SWALE IS THAT FROM 4 REAR YARDS. & T huldorsholl comply Wt o curvent T e N Y E—‘*L.Eﬁ—; x x \ . />
(6) AT LEAST ONE SIDEVARD OF ALL UNITS SHALL HAVE A SIDE APRON (2.0% standards for Local Municipal < o &t T AMRICK DRIVE 3]
ESL)OPE] OF 0.6m MINIMUM. Subdivision Lot Drainoge and Groding as ; %” 2 o B L 3 §’ o8t ‘ | I [ J H [ [TTN=
7) A REAR APRON (2.0%) OF 5m MINIMUM SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL . . B o gl o5 SR ~H22595] |on © x
DETACHED UNITS, 6m FOR MULTIPLE UNITS. thy et tu: mak., & mie. Siopes; oy R 7 22 = e g
(8) REAR LOT CATCHBASIN GRATES TO BE 75mm BELOW FINSHED GRADE. yards, swales & drives and clearances to BORCH, 225.97| o % SR Tl
(9) DOWNSPOUTS TO DISCHARGE ONTO GROUND ON SPLASH PADS. street furniture and services for driveways. 226.70] ) PORCH LI ( KEY PN NTS.
DOWNSPOUTS SHALL NOT DISCHARGE ACROSS WALKWAYS. | [ 2 T O
(10) WEEPING TILE DRAINAGE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF 3. Footings to bear an natural undisturbed TR sl f2ze07 ] o \ ‘
BRAMPTON SUBDIVISION DESIGN STANDARDS. soil and be a min. of 1.22m below | N*w rTy I~ % X )
A z o~ IS 292 ° 1 . \
(11) 200mm OF TOPSOLL SHALL BE APPLIED TO EACH LOT PRIOR TO SODDING. ; ; : ! g il ot S I G }
(12) DRIVEWAY GRADES SHOULD NOT BE LESS THAN 2.0% AND NOT GREATER finlshed grade; Underskds of tolingd : X FGF 226.86| | INE - [
THAN B.0%. shown are token from architectural plans | olfg| |TFW 22850 | A [
(13) THE MINIMUM CLEAR DISTANCE BETWEEN THE EDGE OF A DRIVEWAY AND A ond may not represent octual footing level, ! ol (g |FBF 22379 | o [
UTILITY STRUCTURE IS 1.2m. ' Fo Bl |usF 20356 8 |
(14) HOUSE STYLES ARE TO BE USED TO SUIT THE LOT GRADING. 4. All dimensions ond grode elevations I Nl WoD I 11.66 Rel®' ;‘ " X |
(15) SEMI-DETACHED AND TOWNHOUSE UNITS TO EMPLOY SPLIT DRAINAGE. ore shown in meters. | 1 o = N | '
(16) BRICKUNE TO BE 150mm TO 200mm ABOVE FINAL GRADE AT HOUSE. o . ] ” -—l = rj o o ] - {3
(17) PATIO STONES MUST BE INSTALLED ALONG THE SIDE ENTRANCE 5. Unless otherwise indicated, finished floor ™ 2 - o ! [l -
(18) THIS IS MEANT TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH CITY OF BRAMFTON level is 0.40m obove Specified House % g* WR by i ) I 2'0' i = il
SUBDIVISION DESIGN CRITERIA. Grade: ot eniry soirts. o house: and R g™ ¢l ‘HBORY [
(19) 0.20m CLEARANCE MUST BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE SIDING AND THE e ¥ PR TIOUa 20 1.5 5 —(_ L zegl - | ;
FINAL TOP OF GROUND ELEVATION AT THE HOUSE. provision of 2 risers ot eniries musl be : ' S| Msumeen\_SUNKEN e H— | BLOCK
(20) ALL DRIVEWAY WIDTHS AND DRIVEWAY PAVING SHALL BE AS PER CITY OF i ; ] 1 226.48 =T 1 /
g e gihiz R, made to gain entry into house. 1 E21 54 » >< (
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(21) BUILDER TO PROVIDE LAYOUT FOR THE LOCATION OF CURE DEPRESSIONS Maintoin top of foundation wall ON iy 125 CHARLOTTE S| << | 76
WHEN REQUESTED BY THE BUILDER. min. 0.15m above finished grade. / 5wl 45-04 - FLANK, - [ x x = —}‘—,— i
(22) FOOTINGS CONSTRUCTED NEXT TO A CATCHBASIN LEAD PIPE OR OTHER P o m X S e S5 HED g = [
MUNICIPAL SERVICES SHALL BE EXTENDED BELOW THE LEAD PIPE EXCAVATION. 6. Unprotected openings (windaws,doors) © EIEEN Foliale i
Egc:{gﬁ%smugsr r_g[r rgzngmumu ON UNDISTURBED GROUND AND SOIL must be min 1.2m from lot lines. b 275.52), 5 1 e f P
VERIFICATION REQUIRED, ) & R e ew [ 4 i
(23) SOIL CONSULTANTS TO BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO DIGGING INTO ENGINEERED 7. Waterbox to be min. Im away from 1R N e Twoon bl e B [ !
ALL LOTS. driveway. If within 1m to be relocated at —_—= ot x (22563 pEeK A2 Ll Lboib
(24) SOIL CONSULTANTS VERIFICATION 1S REQUIRED FOR FDOTING builders expense e 2670 @25 [2 [\ e | f i
CONSTRUCTION ON ENGINEERED FILL LOTS. pense. SR g s ||® 725,57 X x o [ 4
(25) LIMESTONE NOT TO BE USED AS BEDDING FOR WEEPING TILE AND 5] @ & o s ~— i [
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